USER’S GUIDE
DIGITAL TABLE TOP pH METER
Model : Equinox – pH-101A
Doc No: HTAIPL/MAN/MET-06
Page 1 of 4
Doc No: HTAIPL/MAN/MET-06
Page 4 of 4
5. Maintenance :

Electrode Stand with clip, One Bottle (200 ml) each of pH Buffers 7.0,
4.0, 10.0
7. Ordering Information :
Order No. : Item
Equinox-pH 101AC : Complete Kit consisting of pH Meter, ATC
Sensor, Glass pH Electrode, Electrode Stand
with clip, One Bottle (200 ml) each of pH
Buffers 7.0, 4.0, 10.0
Accessories :
Equinox-pH 101A : Consists only pH meter, Electrode stand with clip
Equinox-pH 101A/01R : ATC sensor with 1 meter cable
Equinox-pH 101A/01E : Glass pH electrode
Equinox-pH 101A/01S : Electrode stand with clip
Equinox-pH 101A/01D : Low Ionic strength pH Electrode (DM water
application)
Equinox-pH 101A/01EPX : Epoxy Body pH Electrode
Equinox-pH 101A/01B : pH 7.0 buffer Solution (200 ml)
Equinox-pH 101A/02B : pH 4.0 Buffer Solution (200 ml)
Equinox-pH 101A/03B : pH 10.0 Buffer Solution (200 ml)
ANKOM INTERNATIONAL
# 26, 4th Cross, 2nd Main Road, Nanjamba Agrahara, Chamarajpet
Bangalore-560 018. INDIA    Ph : 080-2660 3924. Fax : 080-2675 1379
 E-mail: ankomint@dishnetdsl.net  Website : www.ankom.co.in